Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Partants :
Classés :
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16 1278210142
33 1291301082
25 1292411130
81 1487019102
32 1291301145
3 1291305071
53 1295714236
65 1278235527
24 0629116140
20 1291324030
6 1291305121
85 1828125033
21 1291324033
80 1293527056
90 1828018124
29 1277157025
27 1292411263
55 1278243240
2 1291305010
56 1278243065
38 1295712197
58 1278243115
14 1291304097
52 1295714202
66 1293525033
57 1278243282
73 1275016123
46 1295714451
7 1291305120
23 1292401239
93 1293527020
64 1278228107
26 1292411216
82 1727044139
40 1295712226
79 1293527106
28 1292411356
30 1277157014
83 1828125029
89 1828018136
18 1291324026
31 1277157034
48 1295714396
51 1295714237
1 1291305086
50 1295714260
75 1275016263
77 1275016303
37 1295712348
44 1275024032
34 1291301017
22 1291324038
4 1291305015
91 1293505221
69 1278212084
94 1294627019
62 1294627091

PRIX DE L'ENTENTE CYCLISTE

VERSAILLES SATORY

Catégories :
Département :

US METRO TRANSPORTS / EC ARMEE DE TERRE

95
84
76

Nom
MAURICIO
ESTREMANHO
DAVY
BREANT
BAR
DURAND
SELLIER
LAIRE
HORNEC
DORMY
LE METAYER
CLEMENTE
FAULCON
SEPTIER
VILLE
DEMONMEROT
PESTEIL
BRAIL
DELPLANQUE
DERIAUX
RAGUENEAU
JACQUET
LE MORVAN
LABICHE
BAKRI
DESSERRE
COLSY
CHANTEREAUX
PASTOR
PANCE
BREBANT
VIGNE
MAIREY
LE BOURSICAUD
ROUXEL
PRIGENT
ROQUES
JACQ
ASSE
BARRE
BETTEGA
MEZIERES
GOUGEON
KRUPSKI
COELHO
HERPAIN
GARNIER
GIRARDCLOS
LEFEBVRE
MARTIN
SZAJMAN
KUzIO
JOLLANT STELLA
MORIN
LEDUC
MOREIRA
RIVALIN

dimanche 5 mars 2017

Distance : 23,5
Moyenne : 32,589
CLASSEMENT
Prénom Club

Flavio ROUE D'OR CONFLANAISE
Hugo VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
Augustin CSM CLAMART
Romain ELAN CYCLISTE D'AMBAZAC
Nathan VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
Dylan CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
Mathis PARISIS A.C. 95
Célio VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX
Michel VS DRENNECOIS
Clément CCSACLAY
Mathieu CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
Hugo DREUX CYCLO CLUB
Jérémie CCSACLAY
Raphaél VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
Eloi CS MAINVILLIERS
Thibaut LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR
Maxence CSM CLAMART
Mathis EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Maxime CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
Pacome EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Bastien OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
Matisse EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Odin UC LONGJUMELLOISE
Loan PARISIS A.C. 95
Samy Adam UC PIERREFITTOISE
Victorien EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Noé PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
Tom PARISIS A.C. 95
Hugo CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
Octave CSM PUTEAUX
Anais VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
Romain US MAULE CYCLISME
Romain CSM CLAMART
Thomas UV NEUBOURG
Lucas OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
Killian VC CLICHY SOUS BOIS
Baptiste CSM CLAMART
Ghislain LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR
Valentin DREUX CYCLO CLUB
Arthur CS MAINVILLIERS
Raphael CCSACLAY
Hugo LES RAYONS DE L'AVENIR
Bastien PARISIS A.C. 95
Clément PARISIS A.C. 95
Hugo CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
Alexandre PARISIS A.C. 95
Nikitas PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
Aramis PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
Alban OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
Mattéo US METRO TRANSPORTS
Mathéo VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
Axel CCSACLAY
Antoine CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
Yoan CM AUBERVILLIERS 93
Eloi TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME
Nicolas AV THIAIS
Erwan AV THIAIS

km
km/h

Catégorie

Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

Minime

MINIMES

Temps
0:43:16
a00mn22 s



58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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17
49
61
88
13
35
95
92
39
19
70
10
86
84
72
76
12

1275016304 | FERRAOUN
1291305103 | LABILE
1291324032 | ANTUNES
1295714008 | HERNAULT
1294627055 | MOREAU
1828125068 | ROUYER
1295713117 | MORETAU
1295712261 | BIGOT
1275016323 | EUGENE
1295714249 |HAMOUDI
1295712056 | RAYNAL
1291324011 | DE POULPIQUET
1278212078 | ROYER

Hamza
Antonin
Hugo
Loic
Sacha
Lukas
Léo
Thomas
Adrien
Ryles
Valentin
Victor

Romain

1295708232 | MOSTACEDO BALDERRAM. José Ignacio

1828125083 | JOUBERT
1828125086 | BLOEM
1275016335 | BOUBLIL
1275016308 | GIL
1295713013 | DOS SANTOS

PRIX D EQUIPE

VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE

CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91

CSM CLAMART

CC SACLAY

PARISIS A.C. 95

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
DREUX CYCLO CLUB

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE

Théo
Timothé
Raphaél
Jose Andres

Flavio

10

18
12
27

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
CCIGNY PALAISEAU 91
CCSACLAY

PARISIS A.C. 95

AV THIAIS

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE
OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARISIS A.C. 95

OLYMPIQUE C.V.O.
CCSACLAY

TEAM CHATOU CYCLISME
ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95
DREUX CYCLO CLUB

DREUX CYCLO CLUB

PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
PARIS CYCLISTE OLYMPIQUE
A. SOISY ENGHIEN LA BARRE

Nombre de clubs engagés : |I|

5
11
17
13
24
20
39
47

Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

Minime

17
20
23
31
38
51
74



